2023-2024 Youth Faith Formation Schedule Grades 8-9

START: Sunday, September 24t
8™ Grade student/parent meeting at 3:30pm in the cafeteria
9'" Grade meet in confirmation groups

Sunday, October 1%t

Grades 8-9 Meet in Groups
Sunday, October 15t

Grades 8-9 Meet in Groups
Sunday, October 22"

Parish Mission in the Church
Sunday, October 29"

Grades 8-9 Meet in Groups
Sunday, November 5%

Grades 8-9 Meet in Groups
Sunday, November 12t

Grades 8-9 Meet in Groups

HAPPY THANKSGIVING!

Sunday, December 3™
Grades 8-9 Meet in Groups-Session on Advent
Sunday, December 10
Grades 8-9 Meet in Groups
MERRY CHRISTMAS AND HAPPY NEW YEAR!
Sunday, January 7t"
Grades 8-9 Meet in Groups
Sunday, January 215t

Grades 8-9 Meet in Groups



DEANERY SPEAKER EVENT featuring TBD: Sunday, January 28"
This is for 7t"-12 grade students, parents, and sponsors.
2pm at St. Margaret Mary Church

OR
7pm at St. Thomas the Apostle Church

Sunday, February 4t
Grades 8-9 Meet in Groups
9th Grade Reflections Retreat: February 16"-18" (Second retreat opportunity will be September 6*-8")
Sunday, February 25
Grades 8-9 Meet in Groups-Session on Lent
Sunday, March 3™
Grades 8-9 Meet in Groups
Sunday, March 10t
Grades 8-9 Meet in Groups
Sunday, March 17t
Grades 8-9 Meet in Groups
Have a great Spring Break and a Happy Easter!
Sunday, April 7t"
Grades 8-9 Meet in Groups
Sunday, April 14
Grades 8-9 Meet in Groups
Sunday, April 21
Grades 8-9 Meet in Groups
LAST SESSION: Sunday, April 28t

Grades 8-9 Meet in Groups



